



San Antonio Water System

Solicitation Vendor Price List

Run Date 11/16/2020

Prepared By : Roxanne Lockhart

Solicitation No : CO-00378

Job # : 19-4538

Contract No : CO-00378-01

SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM
 PO Box :2994
 San Antonio,Texas, 78298-2449
TABULATION OF BIDS

Proposal : Central Sewershed Package 8 - Open Cut

Time And Date : 11/16/2020 11:00AM

Price List

Line No	Item No	Quote Category	SOV Item	Item Description	Unit	CO-00378 - 1_PRONTO SANDBLASTING & COATING			CO-00378 - 2_King Solutions Services			CO-00378 - 3_T CONSTRUCTION LLC			CO-00378 - 4_HJD CAPITAL ELECTRIC INC			CO-00378 - 5_CRUZ TEC INC			CO-00378 - 6_FACILITIES REHAB INC		
						Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount
1	103.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Remove Concrete Curb (COSA)	LF	\$1.00	5	\$5.00	\$5.00	5	\$25.00	\$15.00	5	\$75.00	\$252.43	5	\$1,262.15	\$5.00	5	\$25.00	\$20.00	5	\$100.00
2	103.3	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Remove Concrete Sidewalk and Driveway (COSA)	SF	\$2.00	1,771	\$3,542.00	\$5.00	1,771	\$8,855.00	\$4.25	1,771	\$7,526.75	\$4.25	1,771	\$7,526.75	\$5.00	1,771	\$8,855.00	\$5.00	1,771	\$8,855.00
3	203	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Tack Coat (COSA)	GAL	\$10.00	174	\$1,740.00	\$10.00	174	\$1,740.00	\$20.00	174	\$3,480.00	\$5.88	174	\$1,023.12	\$10.00	174	\$1,740.00	\$20.00	174	\$3,480.00
4	205.2	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Hot Mix Asphaltic Pavement - Type B (10" Compacted Depth) (COSA)	SY	\$60.00	1,640	\$98,400.00	\$45.00	1,640	\$73,800.00	\$85.00	1,640	\$139,400.00	\$50.52	1,640	\$82,852.80	\$48.00	1,640	\$78,720.00	\$80.00	1,640	\$131,200.00
5	205.4	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Hot Mix Asphaltic Pavement - Type D (2" Compacted Depth) (COSA)	SY	\$32.00	1,763	\$56,416.00	\$70.00	1,763	\$123,410.00	\$53.00	1,763	\$93,439.00	\$41.14	1,763	\$72,529.82	\$65.00	1,763	\$114,595.00	\$20.00	1,763	\$35,260.00
6	208	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Salvaging, Hauling & Stockpiling Reclaimable Asphaltic Pavement (COSA)	SY	\$15.00	1,701	\$25,515.00	\$15.00	1,701	\$25,515.00	\$23.00	1,701	\$39,123.00	\$26.52	1,701	\$45,110.52	\$28.00	1,701	\$47,628.00	\$10.00	1,701	\$17,010.00
7	413.2	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Flowable Fill (High Strength) (COSA)	CY	\$180.00	24	\$4,320.00	\$145.00	24	\$3,480.00	\$150.00	24	\$3,600.00	\$341.04	24	\$8,184.96	\$145.00	24	\$3,480.00	\$200.00	24	\$4,800.00
8	500.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Concrete Curb (COSA)	LF	\$20.00	5	\$100.00	\$40.00	5	\$200.00	\$20.00	5	\$100.00	\$113.13	5	\$565.65	\$21.00	5	\$105.00	\$50.00	5	\$250.00
9	502.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Concrete Sidewalks (COSA)	SY	\$90.00	3	\$270.00	\$85.00	3	\$255.00	\$105.00	3	\$315.00	\$223.67	3	\$671.01	\$65.00	3	\$195.00	\$200.00	3	\$600.00
10	503.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Concrete Driveway (COSA)	SY	\$40.00	207	\$8,280.00	\$125.00	207	\$25,875.00	\$125.00	207	\$25,875.00	\$52.11	207	\$10,786.77	\$65.00	207	\$13,455.00	\$100.00	207	\$20,700.00
11	507.2	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Chain Link Wire Fence (6' High) (COSA)	LF	\$40.00	50	\$2,000.00	\$15.00	50	\$750.00	\$22.00	50	\$1,100.00	\$68.98	50	\$3,449.00	\$24.00	50	\$1,200.00	\$20.00	50	\$1,000.00
12	507	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Wood Fence (COSA)	LF	\$60.00	60	\$3,600.00	\$25.00	60	\$1,500.00	\$23.00	60	\$1,380.00	\$55.81	60	\$3,348.60	\$28.00	60	\$1,680.00	\$20.00	60	\$1,200.00
13	515.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Top Soil (COSA)	CY	\$35.00	6	\$210.00	\$40.00	6	\$240.00	\$30.00	6	\$180.00	\$181.91	6	\$1,091.46	\$30.00	6	\$180.00	\$50.00	6	\$300.00
14	516.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Bermuda Sodding (COSA)	CY	\$6.00	483	\$2,898.00	\$10.00	483	\$4,830.00	\$9.00	483	\$4,347.00	\$9.82	483	\$4,743.06	\$9.00	483	\$4,347.00	\$10.00	483	\$4,830.00
15	530.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Barricades, Signs & Traffic Handling (Project Location 4) (COSA)	LS	\$18,000.00	1	\$18,000.00	\$6,500.00	1	\$6,500.00	\$11,000.00	1	\$11,000.00	\$1,520.61	1	\$1,520.61	\$2,500.00	1	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	1	\$2,500.00
16	530.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Barricades, Signs & Traffic Handling (Project Location 5) (COSA)	LS	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00	\$6,500.00	1	\$6,500.00	\$11,000.00	1	\$11,000.00	\$1,520.61	1	\$1,520.61	\$2,500.00	1	\$2,500.00	\$1,500.00	1	\$1,500.00
17	530.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Barricades, Signs & Traffic Handling (Project Location 8) (COSA)	LS	\$3,000.00	1	\$3,000.00	\$6,500.00	1	\$6,500.00	\$11,000.00	1	\$11,000.00	\$1,520.61	1	\$1,520.61	\$2,500.00	1	\$2,500.00	\$1,000.00	1	\$1,000.00
18	530.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Barricades, Signs & Traffic Handling (Project Location 9) (COSA)	LS	\$1,000.00	1	\$1,000.00	\$6,500.00	1	\$6,500.00	\$11,000.00	1	\$11,000.00	\$2,642.06	1	\$2,642.06	\$2,500.00	1	\$2,500.00	\$500.00	1	\$500.00
19	530.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Barricades, Signs & Traffic Handling (Project Location 10) (COSA)	LS	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00	\$6,500.00	1	\$6,500.00	\$11,000.00	1	\$11,000.00	\$2,642.06	1	\$2,642.06	\$2,500.00	1	\$2,500.00	\$1,000.00	1	\$1,000.00
20	530.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Barricades, Signs & Traffic Handling (Project Location 11) (COSA)	LS	\$15,000.00	1	\$15,000.00	\$6,500.00	1	\$6,500.00	\$11,000.00	1	\$11,000.00	\$2,642.06	1	\$2,642.06	\$2,500.00	1	\$2,500.00	\$5,000.00	1	\$5,000.00
21	530.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Barricades, Signs & Traffic Handling (Project Location 12) (COSA)	LS	\$15,000.00	1	\$15,000.00	\$6,500.00	1	\$6,500.00	\$11,000.00	1	\$11,000.00	\$1,520.61	1	\$1,520.61	\$2,500.00	1	\$2,500.00	\$5,000.00	1	\$5,000.00
22	530.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Barricades, Signs & Traffic Handling (Project Location 13) (COSA)	LS	\$15,000.00	1	\$15,000.00	\$6,500.00	1	\$6,500.00	\$11,000.00	1	\$11,000.00	\$2,642.06	1	\$2,642.06	\$2,500.00	1	\$2,500.00	\$5,000.00	1	\$5,000.00
23	530.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Barricades, Signs & Traffic Handling (Project Location 14) (COSA)	LS	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00	\$6,500.00	1	\$6,500.00	\$11,000.00	1	\$11,000.00	\$1,520.61	1	\$1,520.61	\$2,500.00	1	\$2,500.00	\$2,000.00	1	\$2,000.00
24	530.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Barricades, Signs & Traffic Handling (Project Location 15) (COSA)	LS	\$8,000.00	1	\$8,000.00	\$6,500.00	1	\$6,500.00	\$11,000.00	1	\$11,000.00	\$1,520.61	1	\$1,520.61	\$2,500.00	1	\$2,500.00	\$1,000.00	1	\$1,000.00
25	530.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Barricades, Signs & Traffic Handling (Project Location 16) (COSA)	LS	\$5,000.00	1	\$5,000.00	\$6,500.00	1	\$6,500.00	\$11,000.00	1	\$11,000.00	\$1,361.76	1	\$1,361.76	\$2,500.00	1	\$2,500.00	\$2,000.00	1	\$2,000.00
26	530.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Barricades, Signs & Traffic Handling (Project Location 17) (COSA)	LS	\$15,000.00	1	\$15,000.00	\$6,500.00	1	\$6,500.00	\$11,000.00	1	\$11,000.00	\$2,642.06	1	\$2,642.06	\$2,500.00	1	\$2,500.00	\$2,000.00	1	\$2,000.00
27	530.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Barricades, Signs & Traffic Handling (Project Location 18) (COSA)	LS	\$20,000.00	1	\$20,000.00	\$6,500.00	1	\$6,500.00	\$11,000.00	1	\$11,000.00	\$2,642.06	1	\$2,642.06	\$2,500.00	1	\$2,500.00	\$3,000.00	1	\$3,000.00
28	531.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Barricades, Signs & Traffic Handling (Project Location 20) (COSA)	LS	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00	\$6,500.00	1	\$6,500.00	\$11,000.00	1	\$11,000.00	\$665.27	1	\$665.27	\$2,500.00	1	\$2,500.00	\$500.00	1	\$500.00
29	530.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Barricades, Signs & Traffic Handling (Project Location 23) (COSA)	LS	\$15,000.00	1	\$15,000.00	\$6,500.00	1	\$6,500.00	\$11,000.00	1	\$11,000.00	\$665.27	1	\$665.27	\$2,500.00	1	\$2,500.00	\$1,000.00	1	\$1,000.00
30	550	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Trench Excavation Safety Protection	LF	\$3.00	3,454	\$10,362.00	\$3.00	3,454	\$10,362.00	\$2.00	3,454	\$6,908.00	\$22.39	3,454	\$77,335.06	\$3.00	3,454	\$10,362.00	\$1.00	3,454	\$3,454.00
31	848	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		8" PVC Gravity Sanitary Sewer Pipe (SDR-26-3034, 115 psi)	LF	\$70.00	2,605	\$182,350.00	\$69.00	2,605	\$179,745.00	\$110.00	2,605	\$286,550.00	\$46.54	2,605	\$121,236.70	\$62.00	2,605	\$161,510.00	\$90.00	2,605	\$234,450.00
32	848	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		10" PVC Gravity Sanitary Sewer Pipe (SDR-26-3034, 115 psi)	LF	\$75.00	372	\$27,900.00	\$83.00	372	\$30,876.00	\$126.00	372	\$46,872.00	\$45.68	372	\$16,992.96	\$70.00	372	\$26,040.00	\$90.00	372	\$33,480.00
33	848	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		12" PVC Gravity Sanitary Sewer Pipe (SDR-26-3034, 115 psi)	LF	\$90.00	297	\$26,730.00	\$90.00	297	\$26,730.00	\$150.00	297	\$44,550.00	\$43.99	297	\$13,065.03	\$86.00	297	\$25,542.00	\$110.00	297	\$32,670.00
34	851	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Adjust Existing Manhole (New Water Tight Ring and Cover)	LF	\$4,500.00	30	\$135,000.00	\$1,500.00	30	\$45,000.00	\$2,298.00	30	\$68,940.00	\$1,642.78	30	\$49,283.40	\$2,750.00	30	\$82,500.00	\$2,000.00	30	\$60,000.00
35	852	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Sanitary Sewer Manhole (Additional Vertical Foot)	VF	\$300.00	99	\$29,700.00	\$250.00	99	\$24,750.00	\$695.00	99	\$68,805.00	\$517.08	99	\$51,190.92	\$450.00	99	\$44,550.00	\$300.00	99	\$29,700.00
36	852	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Sanitary Sewer Manhole (Standard 6 feet)	EA	\$10,000.00	9	\$90,000.00	\$7,000.00	9	\$63,000.00	\$6,400.00	9	\$57,600.00	\$16,510.65	9	\$148,595.85	\$9,500.00	9	\$85,500.00	\$6,000.00	9	\$54,000.00
37	854	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Sanitary Sewer Laterals (SDR-26 ASTM 2241, 150 psi.)	LF	\$50.00	1,454	\$72,700.00	\$45.00	1,454	\$65,430.00	\$70.00	1,454	\$101,780.00	\$56.70	1,454	\$82,441.80	\$42.00	1,454	\$61,068.00	\$60.00	1,454	\$87,240.00
38	854	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Two-way Sanitary Sewer Clean-out	EA	\$950.00	73	\$69,350.00	\$610.00	73	\$44,530.00	\$690.00	73	\$50,370.00	\$958.19	73	\$69,947.87	\$1,000.00	73	\$73,000.00	\$500.00	73	\$36,500.00
39	858	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Concrete Encasement (Cradles, Saddles & Collars)	CY	\$180.00	46	\$8,280.00	\$400.00	46	\$18,400.00	\$180.00	46	\$8,280.00	\$174.16	46	\$8,011.36	\$225.00	46	\$10,350.00	\$300.00	46	\$13,800.00
40	862	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Abandonment of SS Main (Pipe)	LF	\$30.00	425	\$12,750.00	\$25.00	425	\$10,625.00	\$48.00	425	\$20,400.00	\$40.10	425	\$17,042.50	\$36.00	425	\$15,300.00	\$20.00	425	\$8,500.00
41	862	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Abandonment of SS Main (Manhole) (Complete in place)	EA	\$1,000.00	3	\$3,000.00	\$2,000.00	3	\$6,000.00	\$2,530.00	3	\$7,590.00	\$2,193.52								